13/01/2023 No. of Night  : 8

Settlement Date : 20/12/2022 Additional Charge : 0
Bank Charge :

Discount : 840.04
Total Invoice Amount : 6,642.00
Total Taxable Amount : 5,823.21

GST @ 12% : 698.79
Green Tax @ 6.00/Pax/Night : 120.00

Round off :
USD - Six Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Two Only Net Amount : 6,642.00

All remittances should be made in favour of CAPITAL TRAVEL AND TOURS PVT. LTD.,

US DOLLAR A/C Detail:
Beneficiarys Name : Capital Travel and Tours Pvt Ltd
Beneficiarys Account Number : 7701-101190-001
Bank Name : Bank of Maldives Plc.,
Bank Address :